

Year

Westchester Babe Ruth Baseball Player Registration/Liability Waiver

Player's Name:	Date of Birth		
Address:			
City:	Zip		
Mothers Name:	Phone: (]	
Father Name:	Phone: (]	
Email :			
The Sempra Energy Corporation, The Southern of Babe Ruth Baseball and all its officials, represent no responsibility for any injuries incurred from an anywhere at Ivan Miller field is solely at your own Southern California Gas Company and Westches responsible for any damage to any vehicle resulting	tatives, manag y activity at Iva risk. Sempra ster Babe Ruth ng from any a	ers and coaches an Miller Field. <u>Pa</u> Energy Corporat Baseball are not	assume arking ion, The
<u>Acknowledgement</u>			
As Parent or Legal Guardian of: Player	s Name	,	
In consideration of acceptance to participate, (I) (We waive, release, absolve, indemnify and hold harmles Baseball, its Board of Directors, managers, coaches, Sempra Energy, namely the Southern California Gas employees, for any and all claims arising out of an in participating in activities relating to his/her participating Baseball. My signature below authorizes a represent medical treatment for my child, if necessary, in the expression of the second	s Westchester B or any other vo Co, its supervi- njury to my chil- tion in Westche tative of WBRB	Babe Ruth lunteer and sors and d while ster Babe Ruth to obtain	
Signed:			
Parent or Legal Guardian	Date		